

2024 PolaRotary Bear Plunge Pledge Sheet

February 3, 2024, Lake Arrowhead Resort & Spa, 10 am

Jumper's Name(s):
Nonprofits Supported: Lake Arrowhead Rotary Foundation and
Note: Only ONE nonprofit besides Lake Arrowhead Rotary Foundation

Name	Mailing Address	Phone and/or e-mail	Pledge Amount	Check #, CC

Event takes place on February 3, 2024, at 10 AM at the Lake Arrowhead Resort and Spa. Each jumper's pledge receipts up to \$1,000 will be split 50/50 between the Lake Arrowhead Rotary Foundation and a charity of the jumper's choice. All funds over \$1,000 raised in pledges by a jumper go to his/her designated 501(c)3 charity. **Pledge payments are tax deductible, FEIN 33-0628741.** Make checks payable to "**Lake Arrowhead Rotary Foundation**", a 501(c)(3), with the jumper's name in the "memo" field. Money raised for the Rotary Foundation will be used for programs sponsored by Lake Arrowhead Rotary Club. **Mail checks to:** *Lake Arrowhead Rotary Foundation*, **PO Box 686, Lake Arrowhead, CA, 92352.**To donate online or for more information, go to https://polarotary.railyup.com/3ceea4